

Membership Gath

I DO SOLEMNLY PROMISE AND DECLARE THAT I WILL COMPLY WITH ALL THE LAWS, RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE PURPLE HEART RIDERS ASSN. I WILL NEVER CONDUCT MYSELF IN A MANNER THAT WOULD BRING DISRESPECT OR DISHONOR TO THE PURPLE HEART RIDERS ASSN. I WILL NEVER COMMIT OR PERMIT ANY INJUSTICE OR WRONG TO ANY MEMBER OF THE PURPLE HEART RIDERS ASSN OR THEIR FAMILY IF IT IS IN MY POWER TO DO SO. I WILL ENDEAVOR, AT ALL TIMES TO AID ANY MEMBER OF THE PURPLE HEART RIDERS ASSN AS MUCH IS IN MY POWER TO DO SO. I ALSO PROMISE TO UPHOLD AND DEFEND THE CONSTITUTION OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA AND THE FLAG OF OUR COUNTRY. ALL THIS I DO SOLEMNLY PROMISE UPON MY HONOR AS A MEMBER OF THE PURPLE HEART RIDERS ASSN AND A LOYAL CITIZEN OF OUR GREAT COUNTRY.

SIGNATURE:	
PRINTED NAME:	
THRILD HAME.	
Direct	
DATE:	